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WFull Name of Committee Registration Number, if PAC
PAULA BROOKS COMMITTEE
Full Name of Candidate
PAULA L BROOKS
Street Address Office Sought District
545 E. TOWN ST. County Commissioner | Franklin Co.
City State Zip Code
OLUMBU. O + H | 43215
" X Annual Year
Pre-Primary Post-Primary Pre-General Post-General
July August September Semiannual
Monthly Monthly Monthly Termmation
- hevemesmmp
Amended Report? Report Electronically filed? M D Y
[(Yes ONo OvYes INo 0 3 0 6 |1 2

For candidates only, during an election year: if total contributions and expenditures each total $500 or less during the combined pre- and post-periods at one election,

check box. No other forms are required at a post-primary or post-general period, if above statement applies. See R.C. 3517.10(H) for details

30,680.89

21,952.00

0.00

52,632.89

14,756.83

37,876.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10,000.00

0.00

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS REPORT IS MADE UNDER THE PENALTY OF ELECTION FALSIFICATION. WHOEVER

COMMITS ELECTION FALSIFICATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE%ZEGR aé ..

ANNE DORRIAN LENZOTTI . W) SZersptle 0572972018

Print Name and Title (Treasurer and Deputy Treasurer only) Signature 4 Date
Contribution Expenditure Other Total
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