FOR PAPER FILING ONLY

Ohio Campaign Finance Report

Prescribed by Secretary of State 3/05

Full Name of Committee					Registration Number, if PAC					
PAULA BROOK	SC	OMMITTEE								
Full Name of Candidate										
PAULA L BROC	KS									
Street Address					Office Sought District					
545 E. TOWN ST.					County	County Commissioner		Fra	nklin Co.	
City								Zip Cod	e	
COLUMBUS	_					0	H	432	15_	
	Х	Pre-Primary	Post-Primary	Pre	e-General		Post-Ge	neral]	Annual Year
Gales voja sukšejojoje.		July	August	Se	ptember	╁──	! 			Semiannual
type)		Monthly	Monthly	Мс	onthly		Termina	tion	İ	
Amended Report? Report Electronically filed?		·				М		D	Y	
☑ Yes □ N	0	Y	es 🛂 No	Date of Elec	tion	0_	3	0	6	1 2

For candidates only, during an election year: if total contributions and expenditures each total \$500 or less during the combined pre- and post-periods at one election, check box. No other forms are required at a post-primary or post-general period, if above statement applies. See R.C. 3517.10(H) for details.

lijkmant brought jorward fromlast report	\$ 30,680.89
2. Julial mentillar J contributions (From Form No11-A)	\$ 21,952.00
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	\$ 0.00
Circial minus By allable (subject inces 1, 2, 3)	\$ 52,632.89
S. Forst managery expenditures (From Form No. 31-B).	\$ 14,756.83
6. Balance on hand fine 4 minus line 5)	\$ 37,876.06
7. Value of in-kind contributions received (From Form No. 31-J-1)	\$ 0.00
ur_aphterstromerer_in_r National Test not contributions made (From Form No.31-1-2)	\$ 0.00
9 Outstanding Joans owed by commune (From Form No. 31-C)	\$ 0.00
10. Dustanding debs owed by commune (From Form No. 31-N)	\$ 0.00
H Oppstynding Johns owed to commute e (From Form No. 31-K)	\$ 10,000.00
12 Value of midepandent expenditures made (From Form Not-RILL)	\$ 0.00
13. For Electronic Dilay Edities only. Sum of these 7, and amount of any new loans received this period.	\$
Stud of titles with an oamount of any new joans received this period as the sec	

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED I	IN THIS REPORT IS MADE U	NDER THE PENAL	TY OF ELECTION FALSIFICATION.	WHOEVER			
COMMITS ELECTION FALSIFICATI		//	EGREE				
ANNE DORRIAN LENZOTTI		(hine	- Darrian Lexitti	<u></u>	<u></u>		
Print Name and Title (Treasurer and Dep	puty Treasurer only)	Signature		Date			
Contribution	Expenditure		Other	Total			
pages	pages		pages	pages			